Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 MyTeam
2 PlusisUs
3 Livin' The Dream

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Hdcp, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o U1 WN P

Stone, Stephanie / Stone, Raymond N
Hodgson, Donna W / Rivera, Jorge L
Moores, Vicki J/ Brooks, Rodney R
King, Shelly / Smith, Donald R
Martin, AnnaJ/ Martin, James C
Vargas, Sherri A/ Vargas, Larry R

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Men, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o U1 WN P

Smith, Donald R
Cline, David T
Royal, Laney E
Seabolt, Ken N
Seibert, Ralph W
Browning, Mike R

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Women, Handicapped

Place

Team name

a b~ wDN PR

Smith, RitaK
Vargas, Sherri A
DeBord, SabinaK
Ivy, Kim

Scott, Weida L

Denton County USBC
Final Prize Listing
23rd Annual 50+ Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
,
8
3

$1,408.00

$1,408.00

Entry
7
25
3
10
12
23

$1,376.00

$1,376.00

Entry
10

20
26
22

$672.00

Entry

N

23

w0k O

Score
2,983
2,961
2,866

Score

1,606
1,455
1,454
1,442
1,434
1,433

747
743
742
724

Score

794
771
741
722
721

Prize
$591.00
$465.00
$352.00

Prize
$330.00
$275.00
$234.00
$206.00
$179.00
$152.00

Prize
$161.00
$134.00
$114.00
$101.00

$87.00

$75.00

Prize
$154.00
$128.00
$109.00

$96.00

$76.50

From

Hickory Creek, TX
Lewisville, TX
Highland Village, TX

From

Hickory Creek, TX
Grapevine, TX
Highland Village, TX
Ardmore, OK
Corinth, TX
Lewisville, TX

From
Ardmore, OK
Lewisville, TX
Northlake, TX
Lewisville, TX
Lewisville, TX
Denton, TX

From

Lewisville, TX
Lewisville, TX
Highland Village, TX
Ponder, TX
Lewisville, TX

Final Prize Listing

Jan 12, 2023 11:14 AM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Bailey, BrendaL

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Men, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Smith, Donald R
2 Brooks, Rodney R
3 Cline, David T

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Smith, RitaK
2 Vargas, Sherri A
3 Hodgson, Donna W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Denton County USBC
Final Prize Listing
23rd Annual 50+ Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

11 721
$640.00
$1,312.00
Entry  Score
10 2,280
3 2216
8 2215
$380.00
Entry  Score
4 2219
23 2,181
25 2,147
$380.00
$760.00
$4,856.00

$76.50

Prize
$159.00
$125.00

$96.00

Prize
$159.00
$125.00

$96.00

Lewisville, TX

From

Ardmore, OK
Highland Village, TX
Lewisville, TX

From

Lewisville, TX
Lewisville, TX
Grapevine, TX

Final Prize Listing

Jan 12, 2023 11:14 AM
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