Denton County USBC Final Prize Listing 23rd Annual 50+ Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Hdcp, Handicapped

Place	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	My Team	7	2,983	\$591.00	Hickory Creek, TX
2	Plus is Us	8	2,961	\$465.00	Lewisville, TX
3	Livin' The Dream	3	2,866	\$352.00	Highland Village, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,408.00			

\$1,408.00

Doubles, Hdcp, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stone, Stephanie / Stone, Raymond N	7	1,606	\$330.00	Hickory Creek, TX
2	Hodgson, Donna W / Rivera, Jorge L	25	1,455	\$275.00	Grapevine, TX
3	Moores, Vicki J / Brooks, Rodney R	3	1,454	\$234.00	Highland Village, TX
4	King, Shelly / Smith, Donald R	10	1,442	\$206.00	Ardmore, OK
5	Martin, Anna J / Martin, James C	12	1,434	\$179.00	Corinth, TX
6	Vargas, Sherri A / Vargas, Larry R	23	1,433	\$152.00	Lewisville, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,376.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,376.00

Singles, Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Smith, Donald R	10	819	\$161.00	Ardmore, OK
2	Cline, David T	8	804	\$134.00	Lewisville, TX
3	Royal, Laney E	20	747	\$114.00	Northlake, TX
4	Seabolt, Ken N	26	743	\$101.00	Lewisville, TX
5	Seibert, Ralph W	22	742	\$87.00	Lewisville, TX
6	Browning, Mike R	9	724	\$75.00	Denton, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$672.00

Singles, Women, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Rita K	4	794	\$154.00	Lewisville, TX
2	Vargas, Sherri A	23	771	\$128.00	Lewisville, TX
3	DeBord, Sabina K	6	741	\$109.00	Highland Village, TX
4	Ivy, Kim	1	722	\$96.00	Ponder, TX
5	Scott, Weida L	8	721	\$76.50	Lewisville, TX

Denton County USBC Final Prize Listing

23rd Annual 50+ Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

5 Bailey, Brenda L 11 721 \$76.50 Lewisville, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$640.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,312.00

All Events, Men, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Donald R	10	2,280	\$159.00	Ardmore, OK
2	Brooks, Rodney R	3	2,216	\$125.00	Highland Village, TX
3	Cline, David T	8	2,215	\$96.00	Lewisville, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$380.00

All Events, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Rita K	4	2,219	\$159.00	Lewisville, TX
2	Vargas, Sherri A	23	2,181	\$125.00	Lewisville, TX
3	Hodgson, Donna W	25	2,147	\$96.00	Grapevine, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$380.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$760.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$4,856.00